Scheda di voto 8-10

International title

Recommended audience:

Take it

What is animation ?

A Little Help

One Small Change

The Boy That Saw The Ocean
Fly little bird

A Nightmare

Better than this

The blacksmith Kuday Bakhsy
The Pizza and the Fox

New Normal

Mega Mega Mega Mega Party
Good Morning

Violence NO more
Unreachable goodies

The Nameless Island
Timeless Friendship

Interlaced stories

Il mio corto preferito e

Duration

SUuM 1:08:2

2:38

4:00

3:46

3:18

2:43

5:00

1:00

5:20

2:57

2:53

4:58

4:19

1:42

3:47

2:37

6:28

3:51

7:07

SUM 1:08:2

Age of authors

15

11

10

10

11

10

10

11

11

12

12

Country

Voto alunni

Georgia
France
Ireland
Ireland
Oman
Brazil
Bangladesh
Russia
Russia
Estonia
India
Belgium
Slovenia
Portugal
Belgium
Belgium
China

Portugal




